Jasvantnagar Market Prices Today

’ Commodity ]1KG Price]lQ Price]Max Price]Min Price]Prev Price]Last Arrival
Onion - Red 11370 |1,370.00| 1,420.00 | 1,320.00 | 1,370.00 [2025-11-06
|Potato 11350  1,350.00 1,450.00 | 1,250.00 | 1,350.00 [2025-11-06
\Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509 12550  2,550.00|2,600.00 |2,500.00 | 2,550.00 [2025-11-06
Tomato - Hybrid 11620 | 1,620.00| 1,670.00 |1,570.00 | 1,620.00 |2025-11-06
Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd 13310 | 3,310.003,360.00 |3,260.00 |3,310.00 [2025-11-05
Cabbage 11615 | 1,615.00/ 1,665.00 |1,565.00 | 1,615.00 |2025-11-05
Colacasia 12470 | 2,470.00|2,520.00 | 2,420.00 | 2,470.00 |2025-11-05
M ousambi (Sweet Lime) - Mousambi 12510  2510.00/ 2,560.00 |2,460.00 | 2,510.00 [2025-11-05
Pointed gourd (Parval) 13210  3,2210.003,260.00 |3,160.00 | 3,210.00 [2025-11-05
Raddish 11215  |1,215.00/1,265.00 |1,165.00 | 1,215.00 [2025-11-05
|Sponge gourd 13360 | 3,360.00| 3,410.00 |3,310.00 |3,360.00 |2025-11-05
|Bhindi(L adies Finger) - Bhindi 12320 | 2,320.00/2,370.00 |2,270.00 |2,320.00 |2025-11-05
Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd 11360 | 1,360.00| 1,410.00 | 1,310.00 | 1,360.00 |2025-11-05
|Cucumbar(K heera) - Cucumbar 11720 | 1,720.00/1,770.00 |1,670.00 | 1,720.00 ||2025-11-05
Garlic 14715 | 4,715.00|4,765.00 | 4,665.00 | 4,715.00 [2025-11-05
IPomegranate - Pomogranate 16110  |6,110.00|6,160.00 |6,060.00 | 6,110.00 [2025-11-05
Brinjal 11320 1,320.00/1,370.00 |1,270.00 | 1,320.00 [2025-11-05
\Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger 14220 | 4,220.004,270.00 | 4,170.00 | 4,220.00 ||2025-11-05
|Green Chilli - Green Chilly 12910 | 2,910.00/ 2,960.00 |2,860.00 |2,910.00 |2025-11-05
Papaya 12810 | 2,810.002,860.00 | 2,760.00 | 2,810.00 |2025-11-05
/Apple 15015  |5,015.005,065.00 | 4,965.00 | 5,015.00 [2025-11-05
Banana - Banana - Ripe 12420  2,420.00| 2,470.00 |2,370.00 | 2,420.00 [2025-11-05
Capsicum 13810  3,810.00/3,860.00 |3,760.00 | 3,810.00 [2025-11-05
LLemon 13510 | 3,510.00| 3,560.00 |3,460.00 |3,510.00 |2025-11-05
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Pumpkin 11610 | 1,610.00 1,660.00 |1,560.00 | 1,610.00 [2025-11-05
Cauliflower 12410 | 2,410.00| 2,460.00 |2,360.00 |2,410.00 |2025-11-05
|Ridgeguard(Tori) 12270 | 2,270.00/ 2,320.00 |2,220.00 | 2,270.00 ||2025-10-06
Maize - Yellow 12265 | 2,265.00/2,315.00 |2,215.00 |2,265.00 |2025-09-19
\Jack Fruit 11660 | 1,660.00/1,710.00 | 1,610.00 | 1,660.00 |2025-08-12
Wheat - Dara 12485  2,485.00/2,535.00 |2,435.00 | 2,485.00 [2025-07-25
Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja 11520  1,520.00/1,570.00 |1,470.00 | 1,520.00 [2025-06-12
\Water Melon 15.10 151000 |[560.00 |/460.00 |510.00 |2025-06-12
|Sweet Potato - Hosur Green 11800 | 1,800.00|1,850.00 |1,750.00 | 1,800.00 ||2025-05-24
|Grapes - Green /5160 | 5160.00/5,210.00 |5,110.00 |5,160.00 |[2025-05-09
Orange 15015 | 5,015.00|5,065.00 || 4,965.00 |5,015.00 |2025-05-09
Carrot 11820  1,820.00/1,870.00 | 1,770.00 | 1,820.00 [2025-04-23
\Gur(Jaggery) - Other 13850  3,850.00/3,900.00 |3,800.00 | 3,850.00 [2025-04-11
Field Pea 12320 2,320.00/2,370.00 |2,270.00 | 2,320.00 [2025-03-12
|Sweet Potato 12860  2,860.00/2,910.00 |2,810.00 | 2,860.00 [2025-02-27
Guava 12900 | 2,900.00/2,925.00 |2,875.00 |2,900.00 |2025-02-12
|Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse 12350 | 2,350.00/2,360.00 |2,340.00 |2,350.00 |2025-02-06
Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid 12625 | 2,625.00|2,675.00 |2,575.00 | 2,625.00 |2024-11-25
\Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) 18600  8,600.00|8,700.00 |8,500.00 | 8,600.00 [2024-06-27
\Apple - Delicious 16860 | 6,860.006,910.00 |6,810.00 | 6,860.00 [2024-02-10
Mustard - Lohi Black 16170  6,170.00|6,220.00 |6,120.00 | 6,135.00 [2022-12-23
|Green Peas 12725 | 2,725.00|2,775.00 |2,675.00 | 2,725.00 |[2022-12-12
|Potato - Des 11850 | 1,850.00/1,950.00 | 1,750.00 | 1,850.00 |[2022-11-12
Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) | 76.00 || 7,600.00| 7,700.00 | 7,500.00 | 7,600.00 |2022-08-03

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive



https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin-pumpkin/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cauliflower-cauliflower/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ridgeguard-tori-ridgeguard-tori/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-yellow/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jack-fruit-jack-fruit/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-dara/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/karbuja-musk-melon-karbhuja/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/water-melon-water-melon/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-potato-hosur-green/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/grapes-green/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/orange-orange/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot-carrot/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gur-jaggery-other/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/field-pea-field-pea/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sweet-potato-sweet-potato/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/guava-guava/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-paddy-coarse/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu-hybrid/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole-green-whole/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple-delicious/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mustard-lohi-black/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas-green-peas/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/potato-desi/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole-black-gram-whole/jasvantnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/jasvantnagar

